Ski-O Middle
Silberhitte/Oberpfalz / 20.01.2018

Hoao
lIner, Vojtech 00o: 28:19
0: USK Praha 0000z - min/km
aaaa:
: 1(of 7
H21B 00000: L(of 7)
0000000: 28:19
ao: -
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il - - % o0 - - %
1(31) 2:33 1 - - 2:33 1 - -
2 (41) 1:05 1 - 3:38 1 - -
3(42) 2:26 2 0:32 28.1 6:04 2 4:10 219.3
4 (44) 4:51 1 10:55 1
5(37) 2:27 1 13:22 1
6 (46) 4:39 1 18:01 1
7 (31) 3:35 1 21:36 1
8 (47) 2:02 1 23:38 1
9 (48) 1:56 1 - - 25:34 1
10 (100) 2:16 5 0:16 13.3 27:50 1
oo 0:29 2 0:04 16.0 28:19 1
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